

MACC 380 of 2023

WBUD05-001964-2023

03

17.02.2024

The case record is received from the Ld Addl District & Sessions Judge, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur, by way of transfer.

Register the same at once.

To date 17.02.2024 for SR/Appearance.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal,I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 922

MACC 380 of 2023

WBUD05-001964-2023

04

17.02.2024

To day is fixed for SR/Appearance.

Petitioner does not appear this day.

No SR is returned.

Fix 23.04.2024 for SR/AD.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal,I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 922)