

CNR-WBUD05-001964 2023  
M.A.C. Case No. 380 of 2023

Order No : 14  
Dated 17.05.2025

Regular PO is on leave. The ADJ, FTC-II is in-charge.

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP Insurance as special chance.

The petitioner has filed hazira.

The OP Insurance co. has filed an application praying for time to file WS on the ground stated therein.

To 09.07.2025 for passing necessary order against OP-Ins Com.

Judge, M.A.C.C. (In Charge)  
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
JO Code WB-00716