

CNR-WBUD05-001964 2023

M.A.C. Case No. 380 of 2023

Order No : 15

Dated 09.07.2025

Today is fixed for passing necessary order against OP-Ins Com .

The petitioner and OP Insurance com takes no step.

There is a resolution by local Bar Association, not to pass any adverse order.

To 22.09.2025 for passing necessary order against OP-Ins Com.

Judge, M.A.C.C.

FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.

JO Code WB-00688